
Value of 

Contract

Rs - Ps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

C
R
P
2
0
K
0
0
1

Video 

Conferencing 

Software

C
R
P
2
0
K
0
0
1
A

1
7
.1
0
.2
0
2
0

Webcon IT 

Solutions 

Pvt Ltd,

Bangalore

66,552/-

Contract 

period from 

17.10.2020 

to 

16.10.2021

C
R
P
2
0
H
0
0
1

2
8
.0
8
.2
0
2
0

Insurance 

cover for ITI 

Ltd

Limited 28.08.2020 Two Bid 22.09.2020 3

1)Oriental 

Insurance Co. 

ltd

2)Bajaj Allianz 

General 

Insurance Co 

Ltd

3)SBI General 

Insurance Co. 

Ltd

Nil Yes

C
R
P
2
0
H
0
0
1
A

3
0
.1
0
.2
0
2
0

Oriental 

Insurance 

Co. ltd, 

Bangalore

1,18,40,083.

42

/-

Contract 

period from 

03.11.2020 

to 

02.11.2021

DGM- MM&CPIO

Repeat Order

Details of Contracts concluded during the month of :  OCTOBER  2020

T
e
n
d
e
r 
N
o
 &
 D
a
te

Item/Nature 

of Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt of 

Tender

N
o
 o
f 
T
e
n
d
e
rs
 R
e
c
e
iv
e
d

Nos and Names of 

parties qualified 

after technical 

evaluation

Nos and 

name of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contact 

awarded to 

lowest 

tender / 

evaluated 

L1

C
o
n
tr
a
c
t 
N
o
 &
 D
a
te

Name of the 

Contractor - 

M/s.

Scheduled 

Date of 

completion 

of supplies


