	Details of Contracts concluded during the month of: OCTOBER 2020													
Date				Type of		ceived		Nos and	Whether contact	Date		Value of Contract		
Tender No & I	Item/Nature of Work	Mode of Tender Enquiry	Date of Publication of NIT	Type of Bidding (Single / Two Bid system)	Last Date of receipt of Tender	No of Tenders Received	Nos and Names of parties qualified after technical evaluation	parties not qualified after technical evaluation	awarded to lowest tender / evaluated L1	Contract No & Date	Name of the Contractor - M/s.	Rs - Ps	Scheduled Date of completion of supplies	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
CRP20K001	Video Conferencing Software	Repeat Order								CRP20K001A 17.10.2020	Webcon IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, Bangalore	66,552/-	Contract period from 17.10.2020 to 16.10.2021	
CRP20H001 28.08.2020	Insurance cover for ITI Ltd	Limited	28.08.2020	Two Bid	22.09.2020	3	1)Oriental Insurance Co. Itd 2)Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co Ltd 3)SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd	Nil	Yes	CRP20H001A 30.10.2020	Oriental Insurance Co. ltd, Bangalore	1,18,40,083. 42 /-	Contract period from 03.11.2020 to 02.11.2021	